Q
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Merchant Details

Merchant Hame :

Merchant Mobile No :

Merchant Emails :
Date Generated:

Date Tran 1D Type
10/06/2019 143777

143808

143816

143837

143845

Daily Total
Grand Total

AlphaMega
22252514

Merchant History Report

Stelios@alphamega.com.cy,stelios@alphamega.com.c

¥

11/06/2019 00:04:24

Status
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

Sender Name Sender Phone
MICHALIS 36799745029
HADJIAMNDREA,

KOMNSTANTINGS 35799264942
LAZARIDIS

SOPHIA MICHAELIDOU 35797813637
PANAYIOTIS LAKAS 35797603916
PANAYIOTIS LAKAS 35797603916

Receiver Name Receiver Phone Amount

AlphaMega
Alphalega

AlphaMega
AlphaMega
AlphaMega

57. John Kennedy Avenue, 3rd Floor

1076, Micosia, Cyprus

Tel: +3567 22 27 &7 37

Fax: +357 22 27 67 35
Email: contact@skash.com

22252519

22252519

22252513
22252513
22252513

5.90

6.95

4.40
0.30
1.899
19.54
19.54

Tips
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Currency
EUR

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR



